@ seattlecenter

Seattle Center
Advisory Commission Meeting

Join meeting

Join by phone
+1-206-207-1700 United States Toll (Seattle)
+1-408-418-9388 United States Toll
Meeting number (access code): 2493 965 3096
Meeting password: SCAC98109

Thursday, September 2, 2021 - 12:00 p.m. —1:30 p.m.

12:00-12:10

12:10-12:35

12:35-12:45

12:45-12:55

12:55-1:20

1:20-1:30

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions Todd Leber, Chair
Artists at the Center Program Ashraf Hasham
Presentation
ST3 Update Julia Levitt
Bumbershoot Update Deborah Daoust
Director’s Report Robert Nellams

New Business Commission


https://seattle.webex.com/seattle/j.php?MTID=ma8bf708066f8841361ccf62e5870d7ea
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