

Seattle Center Advisory Commission Meeting

Join meeting

Join by phone

+1-206-207-1700 United States Toll (Seattle) +1-408-418-9388 United States Toll Meeting number (access code): 2493 965 3096 Meeting password: SCAC98109

Thursday, September 2, 2021 – 12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.

AGENDA		
12:00-12:10	Welcome and Introductions	Todd Leber, Chair
12:10-12:35	Artists at the Center Program Presentation	Ashraf Hasham
12:35-12:45	ST3 Update	Julia Levitt
12:45-12:55	Bumbershoot Update	Deborah Daoust
12:55-1:20	Director's Report	Robert Nellams
1:20-1:30	New Business	Commission